TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as
President?

App Dis DK/NA
Sep 14, 2017 32 61 7
Jun 14, 2017 28 66 6
May 03, 2017 35 56 9
Mar 15, 2017 34 59 7
Jan 31, 2017 36 55 9

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Chris Christie is handling his job as
Governor? (* High also 74%)

App Dis DK/NA

Sep 14, 2017 16 79 5
Jun 14, 2017 15 81 4 Low App
May 04, 2017 18 77 5
Mar 15, 2017 19 76 4
Jan 31, 2017 17 78 5
Dec 06, 2016 19 77 4
May 18, 2016 29 64 7
Nov 10, 2015 39 55 6
Apr 20, 2015 38 56 6
Jan 21, 2015 46 48 6
Dec 10, 2014 48 47 6
Oct 01, 2014 46 45 9
Aug 07, 2014 49 47 5
Apr 09, 2014 49 44 7
Jan 15, 2014 55 38 7
Jul 10, 2013 68 26 6
Jun 10, 2013 69 27 5
Apr 24, 2013 67 24 9
Mar 26, 2013 70 23 7
Feb 20, 2013 74 22 4 High App
Jan 23, 2013 74 21 5 *
Nov 27, 2012 72 21 7
Oct 17, 2012 56 38 7
Sep 05, 2012 53 42 5
Jul 17, 2012 54 39 7
May 16, 2012 57 38 6
Apr 11, 2012 59 36 5
Feb 29, 2012 55 38 7
Jan 18, 2012 53 39 8
Nov 16, 2011 56 38 6
Oct 12, 2011 58 38 4
Aug 17, 2011 47 46 7
Jun 21, 2011 44 47 10
Apr 20, 2011 47 46 7
Feb 09, 2011 52 40 8
Dec 21, 2010 46 44 10
Nov 09, 2010 51 38 10
Aug 19, 2010 51 36 13
Jun 17, 2010 44 43 12



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the state legislature is handling its job?

App Dis DK/NA
Sep 14, 2017 24 56 20
Jun 14, 2017 26 54 20
May 03, 2017 21 60 19
Mar 15, 2017 27 55 18
Jan 31, 2017 26 55 19
Dec 06, 2016 28 54 18
May 18, 2016 27 53 20
Nov 11, 2015 26 54 20
Apr 20, 2015 25 58 17
Jan 21, 2015 34 52 14
Dec 10, 2014 33 49 18
Aug 07, 2014 30 52 17
Apr 09, 2014 36 48 15
Jun 17, 2010 19 62 19 Low App
Jan 20, 2010 26 61 13
Nov 24, 2009 21 65 15
Jul 14, 2009 28 59 13
Jun 10, 2009 28 56 16
May 20, 2009 28 55 17
Apr 22, 2009 29 57 14
Mar 12, 2009 30 53 18
Feb 04, 2009 30 54 16
Nov 19, 2008 28 51 20
Sep 17, 2008 24 58 18
Aug 12, 2008 25 59 16
Jun 11, 2008 25 57 18
Feb 20, 2008 26 54 20
Dec 11, 2007 28 53 19
Sep 25, 2007 30 54 16
Jul 08, 2007 30 52 18
Apr 18, 2007 32 49 19
Feb 28, 2007 31 52 17
Jan 24, 2007 27 54 19
Dec 07, 2006 31 50 19
Sep 20, 2006 27 55 18
Jul 14, 2006 20 71 10
Jun 16, 2006 27 53 19
Apr 26, 2006 26 55 20
Mar 16, 2006 35 41 24
Jan 26, 2006 34 47 18
Jun 15, 2005 31 49 19
Apr 28, 2005 35 43 22
Mar 17, 2005 33 45 22
Jan 26, 2005 44 31 25 High App
Nov 17, 2004 41 41 19
Sep 22, 2004 37 47 17
Aug 25, 2004 38 44 19
Aug 04, 2004 32 45 23
Jun 22, 2004 36 44 20
May 19, 2004 38 39 23
Mar 09, 2004 34 47 19
Nov 12, 2003 30 51 19
Sep 24, 2003 33 49 18
Jul 17, 2003 32 48 20
Jun 18, 2003 30 46 24

Apr 02, 2003 38 39 24



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Cory Booker is handling his job as
United States Senator? (*Low also 47%, **High also 58%)

App Dis DK/NA
Sep 14, 2017 55 29 16
Jun 14, 2017 58 28 15 High App
May 03, 2017 57 33 10
Mar 15, 2017 57 31 11
Jan 31, 2017 58 31 11 **
Dec 06, 2016 56 25 18
May 18, 2016 49 25 26
Nov 11, 2015 48 29 22
Apr 16, 2015 52 20 28
Jan 21, 2015 51 25 24
Dec 10, 2014 48 22 29
Aug 06, 2014 47 27 26 Low App

Apr 09, 2014 47 25 28 *



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Robert Menendez is handling his job as
United States Senator?

App Dis DK/NA
Sep 14, 2017 31 49 20
Jun 14, 2017 44 35 21
May 03, 2017 41 41 18
Mar 15, 2017 45 34 20
Jan 31, 2017 51 32 17
Dec 06, 2016 40 34 26
May 18, 2016 34 40 26
Nov 11, 2015 36 42 23
Apr 16, 2015 35 46 19
Jan 21, 2015 46 33 21
Dec 10, 2014 44 31 24
Aug 06, 2014 45 34 21
Apr 09, 2014 43 39 18
Apr 24, 2013 44 32 24
Mar 27, 2013 40 37 22
Feb 21, 2013 36 41 23
Jan 23, 2013 51 33 15
Nov 28, 2012 56 29 14 High App
Jul 18, 2012 46 32 22
May 16, 2012 44 30 26
Apr 12, 2012 45 31 24
Feb 29, 2012 48 31 21
Jan 18, 2012 42 39 20
Nov 16, 2011 43 34 23
Oct 13, 2011 42 35 23
Aug 17, 2011 39 42 19
Jun 21, 2011 45 38 18
Apr 20, 2011 42 40 18
Feb 09, 2011 44 36 20
Dec 21, 2010 38 42 20
Nov 09, 2010 38 41 20
Jun 17, 2010 38 43 18
Jan 20, 2010 41 41 17
Nov 24, 2009 36 37 27
Jun 10, 2009 40 31 28
May 20, 2009 41 32 27
Apr 22, 2009 41 32 26
Mar 12, 2009 41 33 27
Feb 04, 2009 42 30 28
Nov 19, 2008 38 30 32
Sep 17, 2008 35 31 34
Aug 12, 2008 33 34 33
Jun 11, 2008 36 26 37
Feb 20, 2008 30 31 39 Low App
Dec 11, 2007 34 34 32
Sep 25, 2007 32 38 30
Jul 09, 2007 31 39 31
Apr 18, 2007 34 36 30
Feb 28, 2007 34 35 31
Jan 25, 2007 36 33 31
Dec 07, 2006 39 37 24
Sep 20, 2006 34 31 35
Jul 17, 2006 31 30 39
Jun 15, 2006 37 29 34
Apr 27, 2006 34 25 41

Mar 20, 2006 39 19 42



TREND: Do you feel that Robert Menendez deserves to be reelected, or do you feel that he
does not deserve to be reelected?

Yes/ No/
Deserve DoesNot DK/NA

Sep 14, 2017 20 50 30 Low Yes
Jun 14, 2017 31 44 25
Jul 18, 2012 46 34 20
May 16, 2012 42 33 24
Apr 12, 2012 43 34 23
Feb 29, 2012 48 34 19 High Yes
Jan 18, 2012 45 38 17
Nov 16, 2011 44 37 20
Oct 13, 2011 40 38 21
Aug 17, 2011 41 43 16

TREND: In general, how satisfied are you with the way things are going in New Jersey
today; are you very satisfied, somewhat satisfied, somewhat dissatisfied, or very
dissatisfied? (* High also 71%)

Very Smwht Smwht Very
sat sat dis dis DK/NA
Sep 14, 2017 2 32 38 27 1
Jun 15, 2017 - 26 44 29 1
Mar 16, 2017 2 34 40 24 -
Feb 01, 2017 1 31 41 26 1
Dec 07, 2016 2 40 41 17 -
May 18, 2016 2 32 37 28 1
Nov 10, 2015 3 36 36 24 1
Apr 20, 2015 3 34 34 28 1
Jan 21, 2015 3 47 30 20 1
Dec 10, 2014 5 42 33 19 1
Aug 07, 2014 4 46 30 20 -
Apr 09, 2014 5 45 30 19 1
Jul 10, 2013 9 52 28 11 -
Apr 24, 2013 7 52 27 13 1
Mar 26, 2013 7 53 28 10 1
Feb 20, 2013 8 53 28 10 -
Jan 23, 2013 6 52 30 11 1
Nov 27, 2012 8 57 26 9 1
Sep 05, 2012 6 50 30 13 1
Jul 17, 2012 5 43 32 19 1
May 16, 2012 5 47 29 18 -
Apr 11, 2012 8 45 30 16 1
Feb 29, 2012 6 44 30 20 1
Jan 19, 2012 4 38 34 24 1
Nov 16, 2011 5 40 33 22 1
Oct 12, 2011 6 38 28 26 1
Aug 17, 2011 3 31 35 31 -
Jun 21, 2011 3 31 34 31 1
Apr 20, 2011 2 31 34 32 1
Feb 09, 2011 2 34 37 26 -
Dec 21, 2010 2 30 36 31 1
Nov 09, 2010 4 28 32 35 1
Aug 19, 2010 3 30 37 29 1
Jun 17, 2010 2 22 36 39 1 Low Very + Smwt Sat
Jan 20, 2010 2 26 33 38 1

Cont’d



TREND (cont’d): In general, how satisfied are you with the way things are going in New
Jersey today; are you very satisfied, somewhat satisfied, somewhat dissatisfied, or very
dissatisfied? (* High also 71%)

Very Smwht Smwht Very
sat sat dis dis DK/NA

Nov 24, 2009 1 24 31 42 1
Jul 15, 2009 3 30 33 33 1
Jun 10, 2009 3 29 34 33 1
May 20, 2009 2 33 31 32 2
Apr 22, 2009 2 33 29 35 1
Mar 11, 2009 2 32 30 35 1
Feb 04, 2009 2 29 36 32 1
Nov 19, 2008 3 29 35 32 1
Sep 17, 2008 3 32 36 29 -
Aug 12, 2008 2 30 35 32 1
Jun 11, 2008 3 29 35 33 1
Feb 20, 2008 4 29 33 33 1
Dec 11, 2007 3 35 32 30 1
Feb 28, 2007 3 37 34 25 1
Dec 06, 2006 2 34 38 25 1
Jun 16, 2006 3 27 37 32 1
Apr 26, 2006 3 33 31 33 1
Mar 16, 2006 3 44 31 20 1
Jan 26, 2006 3 39 33 23 1
Aug 10, 2005 4 41 30 23 2
Jun 15, 2005 3 38 33 25 1
Apr 28, 2005 3 39 34 23 1
Mar 17, 2005 3 39 31 27 1
Jan 27, 2005 6 47 30 16 1
Nov 17, 2004 4 48 30 16 1
Sep 22, 2004 [ 41 32 21 -
Aug 25, 2004 7 39 27 25 1
Aug 04, 2004 4 44 32 19 1
Jun 22, 2004 6 48 31 15 1
May 19, 2004 5 45 29 20 -
Mar 09, 2004 4 40 36 19 1
Nov 12, 2003 3 37 35 23 1
Sep 24, 2003 4 41 33 22 1
Jul 17, 2003 4 42 35 18 1
Jun 18, 2003 5 39 34 21 2
Apr 02, 2003 4 42 37 16 2
Jan 29, 2003 3 42 33 20 1
Dec 11, 2002 4 47 31 17 1
Jun 20, 2002 5 48 31 15 1
Mar 07, 2002 4 50 30 14 2
Dec 26, 2000 10 61 21 7 1 High Very + Smwt Sat
Feb 12, 1999 11 60 21 7 - *
Oct 22, 1997 8 53 26 12 1
Sep 16, 1997 9 48 27 15 -

TREND: Would you support or oppose raising the minimum wage in New Jersey, which is now
$8.44 an hour? (* "$7.25")

Supp Opp DK/NA
Sep 14, 2017 74 24 3
Feb 20, 2013~ 76 21 3

Jan 24, 2013~* 82 16 2



TREND: To help balance the state budget, do you support or oppose reducing pension
benefits for new state workers?

Sup Opp DK/NA
Sep 14, 2017 38 54 8
May 04, 2017 40 53 6
Mar 16, 2017 41 52 7
Dec 07, 2016 43 51 6
Jan 21, 2015 48 47 5
Dec 10, 2014 46 45 9
Apr 10, 2014 55 40 5
Apr 21, 2011 63 32 6
Feb 10, 2011 66 29 5

TREND: Do you believe the state of New Jersey has an obligation to fix public employee
pensions, even if it means raising taxes, or don't you think so?

Yes No DK/NA
Sep 14, 2017 49 44 7
May 04, 2017 51 40 9
Mar 16, 2017 49 45 7
Dec 07, 2016 45 48 7
Apr 21, 2015 51 40 9

TREND: Would you support or oppose raising taxes on people who earn more than one million
dollars to help fund public employee pensions?

Sup Opp DK/NA
Sep 14, 2017 72 24 4
May 04, 2017 67 31 2
Mar 16, 2017 70 27 3
Dec 07, 2016 70 27 3
Apr 21, 2015 64 33 2

TREND: Would you support or oppose raising taxes across the board to help fund public
employee pensions?

Sup Opp DK/NA
Sep 14, 2017 30 65 5
May 04, 2017 35 61 5
Mar 16, 2017 30 66 4
Dec 07, 2016 27 69 3

TREND: Do you support or oppose allowing adults in New Jersey to legally possess small
amounts of marijuana for personal use?

Sup Opp DK/NA

Sep 14, 2017 59 38 4
Apr 10, 2014 48 48 4



TREND: Do you think marijuana is more dangerous than alcohol, less dangerous than
alcohol, or about equally as dangerous as alcohol?

NEITHER
DANGER
More Less Equally (VOL) DK/NA

Sep 14, 2017 12 38 46 -
Apr 10, 2014 16 31 49 - 3

[N



